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South Borough Primary School 
DATES 

A MEMBER OF SWALE ACADEMIES TRUST 

Trust Principal: Mr J Whitcombe MA 

Director of  Primary : Mr M Wilson 
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Exec. Headteacher:         Head of School:           Telephone: 
Mrs J Olivier                        Mrs T Oakley                  01622 752161 
 

E-mail:      office@sbps.kent.sch.uk 

Website:    www.southboroughprimary.org.uk  

 Twitter: @sbpsmaidstone  

A Learning Ladder for Life  

 

  

DIARY DATES FOR TERM 6 

Monday 11th June 
Friends of South Borough Meeting 1.30pm 

Thursday 14th June 
FOSB—Father’s Day Gift Sale 

Monday 18th June 
Year 3 walk to River Medway  

Tuesday 19th June 
New Reception Induction Day 9am or 2pm 

Thursday 21st June  
Sports Day  
(9.15am start to include lunchtime picnic on the field) 

Friday 22nd June—Monday 25th June 
Year 6 Residential 

Thursday 28th June 
FOSB—Non school uniform day 

Friday 29th June 
Year 6 Police Day at Headquarters 

Friday 29th June 
Starburst Production to Parents 6.00pm 

Wednesday 4th July 
Year 3 Trip to Riverside Park 

Saturday 7th July 
Summer Fair—11am—2pm –School Field 

Wednesday 11th July 
Starburst Trip—School of Wizardry 

Thursday 12th July 
Year 5 trip to Horton Kirby 

Friday 13th July 
Reports Home 

Wednesday 18th July 
Year 6 Play to Parents time tbc 

Thursday 19th July 
Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 9:00am 
Year 6 Leavers’ party—after school time tbc 

Friday 20th July      Monday 23rd July 
Year 4 Trip to Wildwood                                                                     Last day of Term—all children must attend 


